27472005

CODE NO

LOCATION OF WORK:

ITEM

45100100
45100200
67100100
70100460
70102620
70102622
70102630
« 78001110
20048665

CRACK ROUTING ( PAVEMENT)

CRACK FILLING

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4*

RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE

« SPECIALTY ITEMS

VARIOUS ROUTES

D-5 CONTRACT MAINT 2005-11

VARIOUS COUNTIES

LOCATION:

UNET

FOOT

POUND
L SUM
SUM
SUM

I" ™~ r~

SUM

-

SUM
FooT
L SuM

TOTAL

QUANTITY

549, 250. 0
219, 700. 0
1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

53, 841.

c O o O O o ©

1.

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

IL RTE. 1
VERMILION CO.
RURAL
1004 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION * 1

QUANTITY
523.0
210.0

.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
.0
0.0
0.0

IL RTE. 1
EDGAR CO.
RURAL
10074 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

L.OCATION # 1

QUANTITY

. 141, 269.0
56, 510.0
0.3

0.3

1.0

0.3

C.0

16, 152.0
0.2

IL RTE, 1

EDGAR CO.
RURAL
1007 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION # 2

QUANTITY
28, 233.0
11, 290. 0
0.1

0.1

0.0

0.1

0.0

1, 615.0
0.0

IL RTE. 1

EDGAR CO.

URBAN

100%Z STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION # 2

QUANTITY

124, 272.0
49, 710.0
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.2
1.0
0.0
0.4

IL RTE.
COLES CO.

URBAN

10074 STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION # 3

QUANTITY

49, 864, 0
19, 950. 0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

0.4,

130

FLA.
RTE.

SECTION COUNTY

AL 1SHEET

TOT,
SHEETS) NO.

VAR,

. VARIQUS

25

#

e D~5 CONTRACT MAINT 2005-11

U.S. RTE. 40
CLARK CO.
RURAL
100% STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION # 4

QUANTITY
178, 486. C
71, 390.0
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0

30, 690. 0
0.0

CONTRACT NO. 70450

IL RTE. 49

COLES CO.
RURAL

100% STATE
ROUT & SEAL

LOCATION #

QUANTITY
26, 603. 0
'10.640.0
.0

0.0

.0

0.0

0.0

5, 384. 0
0.0

5
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